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She
Sedia / Chair

Struttura metallo / metal structure

Pelle / leather

CROMO LUCIDO
POLISHED CHROME

BIANCO / WHITE
5000

MARRONE / BROWN
5080

GRIGIO CHIARO 
LIGHT GREY - 5402

PANNA / CREAM
5506

COGNAC
5090

GRIGIO / GREY
5290

BEIGE
5320

MARRONE CHIARO
LIGHT BROWN - 5414

GRIGIO SCURO 
DARK GREY - 5310

VERDE SCURO
DARK GREEN - 5160

MARRONE SCURO
DARK BROWN - 5400

NERO / BLACK 
5300

BORDEAUX
5210

TESTA DI MORO
5270

BLU
5260

CANNA DI FUCILE LUCIDO
POLISHED GUNMETAL

NERO OPACO
MATT BLACK

GRIGIO ANTRACITE OPACO
MATT ANTHRACITE GREY

BIANCO OPACO
MATT WHITE
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Ecopelle / Faux leather
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1001

1006

1011

1002

1007

1012

1003

1008

1013

1004

1009

1014

1005

1010

1015
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Tessuto F / textile F

F 413

F 405

F 113

F 404

F 414

F 304 F 407 F 103

F 314 F 400
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Tessuto P / textile P

P 806

P 304

P 802

P 904

P 107

P 809

P 902

P 803 P 804 P 602

P 104 P 100


